Underflow Magnet
Our high intensity underflow magnet
has been designed to operate in arduous
conditions and where contamination size
is relatively large e.g. nuts, bolts etc. The
unit incorporates two magnetic poles which
generate high intensity magnetic fields.
The unit is secured to the chute by a hinge and toggle

Other Parts 		 316 grade stainless steel
Hinge		  304 grade stainless steel
Toggle Clamps	 Zinc plated mild steel
Surface Finish	 Brushed to 2.4μm
Benefits
•  Easy to clean		  •  Maintains full flow
•  Reduces ‘spark’ risk		  •  Removes ‘tramp’ sized contaminants
•  Meets audit requirements	 •  Rare Earth deep magnetic field
•  High collection capacity
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification	 •  Sizes up to 800mm long
•  Ceramic magnetic material	 •  304 grade stainless steel
•  Higher temperature versions available
•  Higher gauss versions available
Part Number L (mm) Weight (kg)
UFM200 200 10
UFM250 250 13
UFM300 300 15
UFM350 350 17
UFM400 400 20
UFM450 450 23
UFM500 500 27
Underflow Magnet
L
220mm
170mm